
The GloveOn® Comfort Touch powdered latex gloves 
are suitable in settings that have low to moderate risk. 
GloveOn  Comfort Touch is effective for perspiration 
absorption, which gives you a comfortable and dry 
feel even after using it for long durations. 

GLOVE SIZES
LTX33SS SMALL

LTX33MM MEDIUM

LTX33LL LARGE

FEATURES
• Smooth finger tips

• Lightly powdered

• Made with natural rubber latex

• Protein level ≤200µg/g

• Ambidextrous

• Natural colour

PACKAGING
100 gloves per box

10 boxes per carton

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
FDA 510(k), MDD 93/42/EEC, 

ARTG 127794, CMDR SOR-98-282, 

REACH, EU 2016/425

STANDARDS
ISO 11193-1, AS/NZS 4011-1, ASTM D5151, 

ASTM D6124, ASTM D3578, ASTM D5712, 

EN ISO 374-1 (Type B), EN 16523-1, 

EN 374 part 2, 4 & 5, EN 455 part 1, 2 & 3, 

ISO 10993 part 5 & 10, HACCP Certified

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS
ISO 9001, ISO 14001, EN ISO 13485

≥ 230

0.11 ± 0.03

0.13 ± 0.03

≥ 18

≥ 650

G1

S2

S2

S4

S4

N = 2

N = 3

≥ 16

≥ 500

1.5

4.0

4.0

2.5

4.0

≤ 150 mg/glove

≤ 200 µg/g

GloveOn® Comfort Touch

Before Ageing After Ageing

Inspection Level AQL

Length (mm)

Thickness Measurements (mm)

Palm (centre of Palm)

Finger (13mm ± 3mm from tip)

Physical Properties

Tensile Strength (MPa)

Elongation (%)

Inspection Levels & AQL

Watertightness

Physical Dimensions

Tensile Strength

Visual Inspection (Major)

Visual Inspection (Minor)

Powder Amount

Protein Content

2LATEX

  Comfort Touch

*Full test reports on Sensitisation Testing, Primary Skin Irritation and Residual Proteins Testing are available upon request.

Latex Exam Gloves

MKG2019-050

Protection Always On
Mun Australia

Toll free: 1800 456 837

munglobal.com.au

A brand by

Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)

®


