



Comfort Touch

Latex Exam Gloves Powdered, Standard Cuff

The GloveOn® Comfort Touch powdered latex gloves are suitable in settings that have low to moderate risk. GloveOn® Comfort Touch is effective for perspiration absorption, which gives you a comfortable and dry feel even after using it for long durations.









	GloveOn® Comfort Touch	
Length (mm)		
	≥ 230	
Thickness Measurements (mm)		
Palm (centre of Palm)	0.11 ± 0.03	
Finger (13mm ± 3mm from tip)	0.13 ± 0.03	

Physical Properties	Before Ageing	After Ageing
Tensile Strength (MPa)	≥ 18	≥ 16
Elongation (%)	≥ 650	≥ 500
Inspection Levels & AQL	Inspection Level	AQL
Watertightness	G1	1.5
Physical Dimensions	S2	4.0
Tensile Strength	S2	4.0
Visual Inspection (Major)	S 4	2.5
Visual Inspection (Minor)	S4	4.0
Powder Amount	N = 2	≤ 150 mg/glove
Protein Content	N = 3	≤ 200 µg/g

^{*}Full test reports on Sensitisation Testing, Primary Skin Irritation and Residual Proteins Testing are available upon request.

Mun Australia

Toll free: 1800 456 837

munglobal.com.au

GLOVE SIZES

LTX33SS SMALL LTX33MM MEDIUM LTX33LL LARGE

FEATURES

- Smooth finger tips
- Lightly powdered
- Made with natural rubber latex
- Protein level ≤200µg/g
- Ambidextrous
- Standard cuff
- Natural colour

PACKAGING

100 gloves per box 10 boxes per carton

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE FDA 510(k), MDD 93/42/EEC, ARTG 127794, CMDR SOR-98-282, REACH, EU 2016/425

STANDARDS

ISO 11193-1, AS/NZS 4011-1, ASTM D5151, ASTM D6124, ASTM D3578, ASTM D5712, EN ISO 374-1 (Type B), EN 16523-1, EN 374 part 2, 4 & 5, EN 455 part 1, 2 & 3, ISO 10993 part 5 & 10, HACCP Certified

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS ISO 9001, ISO 14001, EN ISO 13485





